Available through your local electrical wholesaler
Cost effective solutions that do not compromise on quality and durability
The Complete N-Line Range
POWER DISTRIBUTION AND PROTECTION
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au

halogen free and RoHS compliant and offer mounting plates and pre-cut DIN rail to suit.
The plain cover also allows for smooth printing and signage.
Ordering Information - ABS N-Line Range
Dimensions (mm) Plastic enclosure
Mounting plate
(steel)
DIN rail
H W D
With
grey cover
With
transparent cover
Fixed
horizontally ¹)
Fixed
vertically ²)
95 65 60 NLP090706 NLP090706T - - -
110 110 65 NLP111107 NLP111107T - - -
130 95 65 NLP131007 NLP131007T - - -
130 130 75 NLP131308 NLP131308T - DR100 DR100
187 122 90 NLP191209 NLP191209T MP1912 DR100 DR140
187 122 134 NLP191213 - MP1912 DR100 DR140
201 163 98 NLP201610 NLP201610T MP2016 DR140 DR180
201 163 142 NLP201614 - MP2016 DR140 DR180
240 191 107 NLP241911 NLP241911T MP2419 DR160 DR210
240 191 151 NLP241915 - MP2419 DR160 DR210